:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7960523

Dec 12, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 248,766 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 676834 - 0.017410706 ETH®
38.85 USD

2 676835 - 0.017355262 ETH®
38.73 USD

3 676836 - 0.017374581 ETH&®
38.77 USD

4 676837 - 0.017372132 ETH®
38.76 USD

S 676838 - 0.017351593 ETH®
38.72 USD

6 676839 - 0.017429769 ETH&
38.89 USD

7 676840 - 0.017398605 ETH®
38.82 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7960523
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/248766
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676834
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676835
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676836
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676837
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676838
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676839
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676840

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

676841

676842

676843

676844

676845

676846

676847

676848

676849

Validator Id

136909

Amount

- 0.017390673
38.80 USD

- 0.017418914
38.87 USD

- 0.017422180
38.87 USD

- 0.017415073
38.86 USD

- 0.017397774
38.82 USD

- 0.059466006
132.70 USD

- 0.017431105
38.89 USD

- 0.017418073
38.87 USD

- 0.017445334
38.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.041899571
93.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676841
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676842
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676843
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676844
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676845
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676846
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/676849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/136909

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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